SCG & F GOLF LEAGUE

League CEO
1. Stan Siefker sjsiefker@aol.com = ceemeemmeemeeeee s
Jack Whitmore jajawhitmore@aol.com =~ -----m--memmeemees e
2. PatButler patrick.tbutler@gm.com  --meeeeememeeeeees e
Larry Burnett j_ceagles@hotmail.com —-----meememememee e
3. Randy Shance randyshance@gmail.com = -------mescoeee e
Bob Johnson rjohn48@live.com ~ seemmeemeemeeeeees e
4. Dean Shuart deanshuart@comcast.net =~ -=—-==mmmmemmeem mm
Rob Bower bobbergolf@aol.com ~  —memmemmemeemeeee e
5. Tom Dart thomasdart@aol.com = —memememememememes e
Jay Smith jbirdgl@comcast.net = emememmemmeeeeee e
6. Jim Pratt jpratt6321@msn.com ~ semmemeemmeeeeee e
Don Pierce husker6468@comcast.net =~ ------m-mmmemmemem e
7. Rick Evans rickevans70@comcast.net ~ cmemememememememm e
Jon Grace jgrace34k@hotmail.com ~  seememmemeemeeeeee e
8. Dan Boucher adpaboucher@hotmail.com — --------emeceemee s
Russ Cerny  rjcerny@yah00.com — —mememmmemememeem e
9. Steve Heiden 517 331-3554 ~ cemeemeemeeeeen e
Tom Wieczorek tom76vette@aol.com  —omememememememem e
10. Sanford Ames  samestwo@gmail.com  ----me-eemeeeeeee e
Brent Dahlstrom brent.dahlstrom@gmail.com -------------e-mes oo
11. Bill Barrows billoug@gmail.com ~  cceemeemeeeeeeee
Joe Micale josephmicale@sbc.global.net  -------mmmmmmmmemee e
12. Bruce Gilmartin 517-712-4730 ~ smemmememmmmemees e
Brock Gilmartin =~ et
13. Bob Kelly kelbob49@gmail.com ~  scmeemeemeemeeeeee e
Jon Kelly jkelly@house.mi.gov =~ sememeemeemeeeees e
14. Mike Siefker Michael.Siefker@spartanmotors.com ----- =--=--  —memmemmmeee-

Kevin Beaune Bonz8169@hotmail.com  ----m-mmmmmmememee e



